The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2023011002567542 Valid from: Aug.29,2023
 Valid until:May.03,2028
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong

certification(REFNO. CNCA-C10-01:2014)
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry
date.
Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P
CERTIFICATE NO.：2023011002567542 page1of 1
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
型号
输出参数
ta(℃) tc(℃) 输出电流
(Max.A)
恒定输出
电压(Vdc)
输出功率
Max.(W)
LS-30-12 LI EXC 2.5 12 30 45 75
LS-30-24 LI EXC 1.25 24 30 45 75
LS-60-12 LI EXC 5.0 12 60 45 90
LS-60-24 LI EXC 2.5 24 60 45 90
LS-75-12 LI EXC 6.25 12 75 45 90
LS-75-24 LI EXC 3.13 24 75 45 90
输入：220-240V~ 50/60Hz